Announcements for Day 7

TOP TIME SCHEDULE

Date 25/4/2010

Top Time Athlete
10:00 Carla Sue-Hanson
10:11 Alfredo Romo
10:22 Carolina Schrappe
10:33 Walter Steyn
10:44 Ryuzo Shinomiya
10:57 Guillaume MNery

camera break

11:27
11:38
11:49
12:01
12:13
12:25
12:37

Jared Schmelzer
Misuzu Hirai
William Winram
Eric Fattah
William Trubridge
Dave Mullins
Herbert Nitsch

Announced Announced Record attempt?

WERT LN | B-LL-E
2 C 10
Discipline depth
CNF 47
FIM 49
FIM 60
CMF 67
FIM 104
CWT 112
CWT 65
CWT 75
CNF 93
CWT 100
CWT 118
CWT 118
FIM 120

This entry has no comments yet.

dive time
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